
Prosecco JK.14 I Tre Fratelli DOC Extra Dry 
Prosecco Nino Franco Rustico Superiore [Org]
Franciacorta  2012  Contadi Castaldi  Zero               Lombardia-it                  90
Champagne Brut NV Bollinger     
Champagne Brut V 2004    Dom Perignon 

Sauvignon Blanc 2018 Peggy Soho                     Marlborough-nz                            
Turbiana 2015 Lugana Ca’ Dei Frati                            Lombardia-it                          
Pinot Grigio 2016 JK.14 Nonna Silvana              Veneto-it
Pinot Grigio 2017 Andrian                                                Alto Adige-it         
Pinot Grigio 2016 Alois Lageder [Org]                        Alto Adige-it                
Falanghina 2016 Ocone                                                       Campania-it                            
Garganega 2016 Soave Classico Pieropan [Org]              Veneto-it
Greco Di Tufo 2016 Feudi di SanGregorio                  Campania-it                
Vermentino 2016 Pala I Fiori                                              Sardegna-it          
Carricante 2014 Alta Mora Etna Bianco [Org]                    Sicilia-it                                
Sauv Blanc/Chard/Semillon 2017 La Monella     Marlborough-it 
[Unfiltered - Organic]
Chardonnay 2015 Curtefranca Lo Sparviere              Lombardia-it            
Chardonnay 2017 Carter Soho                               Waiheke Island-nz
Chardonnay 2015 Castello di Monsanto                           Toscana-it                                  
Chardonnay 2015 William Fevre Domaine          Beine Chablis-fr                                

Rose 2018 Black Barn
Rose 2016 JK.14 Ritrovo                                                         Veneto-it 
Lambrusco 2017 Radice Paltrinieri
[Org = Organic Wine]

Chianti 2016 Fiorini
Barbera 2017 Prunotto d’Asti Fiulot
Pinot Noir 2017 Bobby Soho
Pinot Noir 2016 Fromm La Strada [Org]
Pinot Noir 2015 Misha’s Vineyard High Note
Pinot Noir 2015 Rippon Vineyard  [Org]
Cannonau 2016 I Fiori
Sangiovese 2014  Terrabianca Chianti Riserva [Org]
Sangiovese 2011 Brunello Di Montalcino Banfi

Frappato 2017 SP68 Occhipinti
Sangiovese/Cab Sav 2012  Campaccio Terrabianca 
Montepulciano 2015 La Valentina [Org]
Montepulciano 2014 Spelt [Org]
Primitivo 2016 Varvaglione  [Org]
Syrah 2016 Falseco Tellus 
Barolo 2005  Fossati Casa Molisso
Barolo 2012 Ascheri           Piemonte-it
Nebbiolo 2014 Ascheri 
Corvina 2013  JK.14Amarone Della Valpolicella 
[Org = Organic Wine]

Moscato di Pantelleria                  Sicilia-it          12/75  
Passito di Pantelleria                 Sicilia-it    12/75
Recioto JK.14 Della Valpolicella 375 ml         Veneto-it                  89     
Limoncello            Kerikeri-nz      12/100
Port Warres Otima 10 YO Tawny NV                 Porto-pr      16/160
Cabernet Grappa Antinori Tignanello            Toscana-it            12  
Cabernet Grappa Sassicaia             Toscana-it            20
Grappa JK.14 Extrafine Selezione 42               Veneto-it                 16
Grappa JK.14 Riserva 40                                       Veneto-it                 14
Tagliatella JK.14 Arlecchino                                Veneto-it                  10
Amaro JK.14 Davide               Veneto-it                  10                                                                                                                                           
Amaro Averna Siciliano                                             Sicilia-it                  10             
Amaro Montenegro                                                Bologna-it                  10
   

15/55
65

145
450

12/49
58
62

11/48
15/59

52
14.5/58

75
49

15.5/59
55

12/49
85
75

60
16.5/65

110
89

13/52
12.5/50

14/55
80
95

150
55
89

168

90
95

16.5/69
90

14.5/58
58

150
135

85
375ml  89/149

SPARKLING WINES

ROSE’

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

DESSERT WINES AMARI & DIGESTIVES

   Veneto-it
 Veneto-it

Champany-fr
Champany-fr

Hawkes Bay-nz

Emilia Romagna-it

  Toscana-it
Piemonte-it

Marlborough-nz
Marlborough-nz

Central Otago-nz
Central Otago-nz

Sardegna-it
Toscana-it
Toscana-it

Sicilia-it
Toscana-it
Abruzzo-it
Abruzzo-it

Puglia-it
Lazio-it

Piemonte-it
      

Piemonte-it
Veneto-it

COCKTAILS

JK.14 Spritz-Nando Rosso, Prosecco, Soda, Orange 
Bassano-Arlecchino Grappa Liqueur, Ginger Beer,                          15
Tonic, Mint, Lemon                                                                               
Honourable-Acqua Di Cedro, Prosecco, Tonic Water, Lime     15
Gaiola Mule - Vodka, Saffron Pineapple, Lime, 
Mint, Ginger Beer                15             
Berry Ayr-Hendricks Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Strawberries 
Espresso Martini-Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso
Mr. Hugh Sour-Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Egg White 
Negroni-Gin, Vermouth and Amaro
Classic Cocktails Available  on request

SOFT DRINKS

Santa Vittoria Sparkling / Still

Tomarchio Sicilian  Organic Sparkling  Range
Chinotto, Aranciata Rossa, Limonata
Phoenix Organic Juices
Orange & Mango, Apple & Guava,
Peach & Raspberry, Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple
Phoenix Organic Sparkling Range
Ginger Beer, Dry Lemonade, Cola, Tonic 
Water, Soda Water, Ginger Ale
Farina Mocktail -Sweet or Sour

BEER & CIDERS
Peroni Nastro Azzurro  5.1%

Peroni Leggera   Low Carb 3.5 %
Baladin Nora Spiced Ale 6.8%                            330ml          15 
Moretti La Rossa Double Malt 7.2%
Moretti 0 Non-Alcoholic Beer
Honesty Box Cider 4.5%

CRAFT BEERS 
BOUNDARY ROAD BREWERY
Mumbo Jumbo IPA 5.2%                                                      330ml            9
Bouncing Czech Pilsner 5.2%
Thomas Edison Light Beer 2.5%
Long Hop IPL 5%
Stolen Base American Double IPA 8 %
Hoppelganger NZ Double IPA 7%
Jack The Sipper Porter 5.6%

COFFEE & TEA
Espresso, Macchiato, Long Black
Flat White, Latte, Capuccino
Mocha, Hot Chocolate
Italian Hot Chocolate, Marocchino       
Tea       

   17

  
  18
  19
  19
  18

    8
  11

   6.5

6

5

9.5

4
4.5

6
7
5

  

Decaffeinated coffee available on request

  8
12

9

12
9

10

210ml
410ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml

  500ml
1000ml

9
11
15
15
15
15

330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

                                                                                     

 

Sangiovese 2014 Tignanello Antinori             Toscana-it                195

 


