

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco JK. 14 I Tre Fratelli DOC Extra Dry	Veneto-it	15/55
Prosecco Nino Franco Rustico Superiore [Org]	Veneto-it	65
Franciacorta 2012 Contadi Castaldi Zero	Lombardia-it	90
Champagne Brut NV Bollinger	Champany-fr	145
Champagne Brut V 2004 Dom Perignon	Champany-fr	450

ROSE'

Rose 2018 Black Barn	Hawkes Bay-nz	12/49
Rose 2016 JK. 14 Ritrovo	Veneto-it	58
Lambrusco 2017 Radice Paltrinieri	Emilia Romagna-it	62

[Org = Organic Wine]

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc 2018 Peggy Soho	Marlborough-nz	11/48
Turbiana 2015 Lugana Ca' Dei Frati	Lombardia-it	15/59
Pinot Grigio 2016 JK. 14 Nonna Silvana	Veneto-it	52
Pinot Grigio 2017 Andrian	Alto Adige-it	14.5/58
Pinot Grigio 2016 Alois Lageder [Org]	Alto Adige-it	75
Falanghina 2016 Ocone	Campania-it	49
Garganega 2016 Soave Classico Pieropan [Org]	Veneto-it	15.5/59
Greco Di Tufo 2016 Feudi di SanGregorio	Campania-it	55
Vermentino 2016 Pala I Fiori	Sardegna-it	12/49
Carricante 2014 Alta Mora Etna Bianco [Org]	Sicilia-it	85
Sauv Blanc/Chard/Semillon 2017 La Monella	Marlborough-it	75
[Unfiltered - Organic]		
Chardonnay 2015 Curtefranca Lo Sparviere	Lombardia-it	60
Chardonnay 2017 Carter Soho	Waiheke Island-nz	16.5/65
Chardonnay 2015 Castello di Monsanto	Toscana-it	110
Chardonnay 2015 William Fevre Domaine	Beine Chablis-fr	89

RED WINE

Chianti 2016 Fiorini	Toscana-it	13/52
Barbera 2017 Prunotto d'Asti Fiulot	Piemonte-it	12.5/50
Pinot Noir 2017 Bobby Soho	Marlborough-nz	14/55
Pinot Noir 2016 Fromm La Strada [Org]	Marlborough-nz	80
Pinot Noir 2015 Misha's Vineyard High Note	Central Otago-nz	95
Pinot Noir 2015 Rippon Vineyard [Org]	Central Otago-nz	150
Cannonau 2016 I Fiori	Sardegna-it	55
Sangiovese 2014 Terrabianca Chianti Riserva [Org]	Toscana-it	89
Sangiovese 2011 Brunello Di Montalcino Banfi	Toscana-it	168
Sangiovese 2014 Tignanello Antinori	Toscana-it	195
Frappato 2017 SP68 Occhipinti	Sicilia-it	90
Sangiovese/Cab Sav 2012 Campaccio Terrabianca	Toscana-it	95
Montepulciano 2015 La Valentina [Org]	Abruzzo-it	16.5/69
Montepulciano 2014 Spelt [Org]	Abruzzo-it	90
Primitivo 2016 Varvaglione [Org]	Puglia-it	14.5/58
Syrah 2016 Falseco Tellus	Lazio-it	58
Barolo 2005 Fossati Casa Molisso	Piemonte-it	150
Barolo 2012 Ascheri	Piemonte-it	135
Nebbiolo 2014 Ascheri	Piemonte-it	85
Corvina 2013 JK. 14Amarone Della Valpolicella	Veneto-it	375ml 89/149

[Org = Organic Wine]

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso, Macchiato, Long Black	4
Flat White, Latte, Capuccino	4.5
Mocha, Hot Chocolate	6
Italian Hot Chocolate, Marocchino	7
Tea	5

Decaffeinated coffee available on request

COCKTAILS

JK. 14 Spritz-Nando Rosso, Prosecco, Soda, Orange	17
Bassano-Arlecchino Grappa Liqueur, Ginger Beer, Tonic, Mint, Lemon	15
Honourable-Acqua Di Cedro, Prosecco, Tonic Water, Lime	15
Gaiola Mule -Vodka, Saffron Pineapple, Lime, Mint, Ginger Beer	15
Berry Ayr-Hendricks Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Strawberries	18
Espresso Martini-Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso	19
Mr. Hugh Sour-Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Egg White	19
Negroni-Gin, Vermouth and Amaro	18

Classic Cocktails Available on request

SOFT DRINKS

Santa Vittoria Sparkling / Still	500ml	8
	1000ml	11
Tomarchio Sicilian Organic Sparkling Range		6.5
Chinotto, Aranciata Rossa, Limonata		
Phoenix Organic Juices		6
Orange & Mango, Apple & Guava, Peach & Raspberry, Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple		
Phoenix Organic Sparkling Range		5
Ginger Beer, Dry Lemonade, Cola, Tonic Water, Soda Water, Ginger Ale		
Farina Mocktail -Sweet or Sour		9.5

BEER & CIDERS

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%	210ml	8
	410ml	12
Peroni Leggera Low Carb 3.5 %	330ml	9
Baladin Nora Spiced Ale 6.8%	330ml	15
Moretti La Rossa Double Malt 7.2%	330ml	12
Moretti 0 Non-Alcoholic Beer	330ml	9
Honesty Box Cider 4.5%	330ml	10

CRAFT BEERS

BOUNDARY ROAD BREWERY

Mumbo Jumbo IPA 5.2%	330ml	9
Bouncing Czech Pilsner 5.2%	330ml	9
Thomas Edison Light Beer 2.5%	330ml	11
Long Hop IPL 5%	330ml	15
Stolen Base American Double IPA 8 %	500ml	15
Hoppelganger NZ Double IPA 7%	500ml	15
Jack The Sipper Porter 5.6%	500ml	15

DESSERT WINES AMARI & DIGESTIVES

Moscato di Pantelleria	Sicilia-it	12/75
Passito di Pantelleria	Sicilia-it	12/75
Recioto JK. 14 Della Valpolicella 375 ml	Veneto-it	89
Limoncello	Kerikeri-nz	12/100
Port Warres Otima 10 YO Tawny NV	Porto-pr	16/160
Cabernet Grappa Antinori Tignanello	Toscana-it	12
Cabernet Grappa Sassicaia	Toscana-it	20
Grappa JK. 14 Extrafine Selezione 42	Veneto-it	16
Grappa JK. 14 Riserva 40	Veneto-it	14
Tagliatella JK. 14 Arlecchino	Veneto-it	10
Amaro JK. 14 Davide	Veneto-it	10
Amaro Averna Siciliano	Sicilia-it	10
Amaro Montenegro	Bologna-it	10